:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6705936

Jun 20, 2023 - 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 209,560 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 174873 - 0.014099257 ETH®
25.05 USD

2 174874 - 0.014054867 ETH®
24.97 USD

3 174875 - 0.014016106 ETH®
24.90 USD

4 174876 - 0.014025131 ETH®
24.92 USD

S 174877 - 0.014017250 ETH®
24.90 USD

6 174878 - 0.014022467 ETH®
24.91 USD

7 174879 - 0.014032506 ETH®
24.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/6705936
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/209560
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174873
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174874
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174875
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174876
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174877
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174878
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174879

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

174880

174881

174882

174883

174884

174885

174886

174887

174888

Validator Id

946814

Amount

- 0.049280391
87.57 USD

- 0.014107877
25.07 USD

- 0.014026010
24.92 USD

- 0.049435654
87.84 USD

- 0.095235387
169.23 USD

- 0.014073120
25.00 USD

- 0.014049605
24.96 USD

- 0.014078732
25.01 USD

- 0.014085741
25.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.035201649
62.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174880
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174881
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174882
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174883
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174884
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174885
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174886
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174887
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/174888
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/546814

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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